

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: CrI.P. No.1492 of 2020

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE		OFFICE NOTE.
6.	06.07.2022	<u>NJS, J</u> Heard learned counsel for the petitioner. List this case after eight (8) weeks. In the meanwhile, learned counsel for the petitioner to take out personal notice on respondent No.2 and file proof of service. BLV <u>NJS, J</u>	

--	--	--	--