

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH:: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No. Criminal Petition No.1492 of 2020

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
07.	20.09.2023	<u>BVLNC, J</u> <u>Criminal Petition No.1492 of 2020</u> Sri Sravan Kumar Naidana, learned Special Assistant Public Prosecutor representing respondent No.1/State is present. 2. At request of learned counsel for the petitioner, list on 18.10.2023. DNB <u>BVLNC, J</u>	