

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: CrI.P.No.1492 of 2020

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
09.	20.01.2026	<u>Dr.YLR,J</u> The learned counsel for the petitioner is permitted to take out fresh personal notice on respondent No.2 to correct address and file proof to that effect. Post on 17.02.2026. RSI Dr.YLR,J	