

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: CrI.P.No.1492 of 2020

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
17.	23.06.2026	<u>GTK,J</u> Ms.A.Swathi, learned counsel representing Mr.Vajjhala Satyanarayana Prasad, learned counsel for the petitioner, and Mr.T.Vijay Michael, learned counsel representing Mr.T.D.Phani Kumar, learned counsel for the respondent No.2, expressed their readiness to argue the matter. Post the matter after one (01) week. GTK,J BMS	